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Kids Menu
Fish & Seafood:

Catch of the Day
Grilled Salmon
Grilled Shrimps
Grilled Y2 Lobster Tail

Poultry & Meat:

Skirt Steak

Beef Tenderloin

Grilled Chicken breast

Deep Fried Chicken Tenders

Side Orders:

French Fries
Mashed Potato
Baked Potato
Penne Pasta
White Rice
Mixed vegetables

Sauces:

Melted Lemon Garlic Butter
Marinara Sauce

14.50
14.50
16.75
24.50

17.50
19.75
13.50
11.50

Prices in USD / Local taxes included






