

Kids Menu

Fish & Seafood:

•	Catch of the Day	14.50
•	Grilled Salmon	14.50
•	Grilled Shrimps	16.75
•	Grilled ½ Lobster Tail	24.50

Poultry & Meat:

•	Skirt Steak	17.50
•	Beef Tenderloin	19.75
•	Grilled Chicken breast	13.50
•	Deep Fried Chicken Tenders	11.50

Side Orders:

- French Fries
- Mashed Potato
- Baked Potato
- Penne Pasta
- White Rice
- Mixed vegetables

Sauces:

- Melted Lemon Garlic Butter
- Marinara Sauce

Prices in USD / Local taxes included